Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

5/14/2022

5/14/2022

5/14/2022
5/14/2022

5/14/2022

5/14/2022
5/14/2022
5/14/2022
5/14/2022

5/14/2022
5/14/2022
5/14/2022
5/14/2022
5/14/2022
5/14/2022
5/14/2022
5/14/2022

5/14/2022
5/14/2022

5/14/2022
5/14/2022
5/14/2022

RMP22-003927

RMP22-003928
RMP22-003929

RMP22-003930

RMP22-003931
RMP22-003932

RMP22-003933

RMP22-003934
RMP22-003935
RMP22-003936

RMP22-003937
RMP22-003938

RMP22-003939

3900 OWL DR

APPROX LOC:3202 OWL
DR

1353 PLUM GROVE RD

62/53 CY21455 DRK
NISSAN

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

4704 ARBOR DR
1600 HICKS RD
2703 ST JAMES ST

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

4724 ARBOR DR

2510 ALGONQUIN RD
3325 KIRCHOFF RD
5402 CHATEAU DR

1125 CARNEGIE ST
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3477 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:2200
ALGONQUIN RD
PLOT OF LOWES
AUTOZONE PLOT BLK
EXPEDITION

3002 OWL DR

3705 PHEASANT DR

APPROX LOC:3407 PLUM
GROVE DR

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

LOUD MUSIC
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

LOUD SUBJECT

PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
LOUD SUBJECT
DOMESTIC

ALARM

WIRELESS 911 INFO
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

5/16/2022 7:17:56 AM



Incident Date Report Number

5/14/2022

5/14/2022
5/14/2022

5/14/2022
5/14/2022
5/14/2022
5/14/2022
5/14/2022

5/14/2022

5/14/2022
5/14/2022

5/14/2022

5/14/2022
5/14/2022

5/14/2022
5/14/2022

5/14/2022

5/14/2022
5/14/2022
5/14/2022
5/14/2022
5/14/2022

RMP22-003940

RMP22-003941

RMP22-003942
RMP22-003943

RMP22-003944

RMP22-003945

RMP22-003946
RMP22-003947

RMP22-003948

RMP22-003949
RMP22-003950

RMP22-003951

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location
3851 BERDNICK ST
2045 PLUM GROVE RD

ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF
RD

2801 ALGONQUIN RD
1701 GOLF RD

1401 ROHLWING RD
3401 WELLINGTON CT

VERMONT ST / EUCLID
AVE

S NEW WILKE RD /
ALGONQUIN RD

1900 GOLF RD
PLUM GROVE RD /
EUCLID AVE

1900 GOLF RD

GOLF RD / RING RD

APPROX LOC:2303
ROYALE CT
1460 GOLF RD

2 OLD SAYBROOK ON
AUBURN

ESSEX WAY / ALGONQUIN

RD
2302 ALGONQUIN RD

RAMP / ALGONQUIN RD
1401 ROHLWING RD

RAMP / ALGONQUIN RD
5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR

DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Disposition

CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL

ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SUSPICIOUS PERSON OTHER/UNFOUNDED

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

HIT AND RUN

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

CITATION ISSUED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

SOLICITOR COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SUSPICIOUS PERSON REPORT WITH NO ARREST

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
TRAFFIC STOP

ELEVATOR TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT

5/16/2022 7:17:56 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

5/14/2022

5/14/2022
5/14/2022
5/14/2022
5/14/2022
5/14/2022
5/14/2022

5/14/2022
5/14/2022
5/14/2022

5/14/2022

5/14/2022

5/14/2022
5/14/2022
5/14/2022

RMP22-003952
RMP22-003953
RMP22-003954
RMP22-003955
RMP22-003956

RMP22-003957
RMP22-003958
RMP22-003959

RMP22-003960

APPROX LOC:4702 ARBOR
DR

1919 ALGONQUIN RD
RAMP / ALGONQUIN RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR

2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4310 EAST FRONTAGE RD

APPROX LOC:4424
EUCLID AVE

3603 KIRCHOFF RD

4000 EAST FRONTAGE RD
GROUSE LN / MEADOW
DR

APPROX LOC:2207 OAK
LN

APPROX LOC:5108
TOLLVIEW DR

3207 CENTRAL RD
1460 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:3209
CENTRAL RD

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK

LOUD SUBJECT

ALARM

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP
SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
LOUD PARTY

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
THEFT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

5/16/2022 7:17:56 AM



