



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
5/14/2022	RMP22-003927	3900 OWL DR	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/14/2022		APPROX LOC:3202 OWL DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/14/2022	RMP22-003928	1353 PLUM GROVE RD	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/14/2022	RMP22-003929	62/53 CY21455 DRK NISSAN	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/14/2022	RMP22-003930	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/14/2022	RMP22-003931	4704 ARBOR DR	LOUD SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/14/2022	RMP22-003932	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/14/2022		2703 ST JAMES ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/14/2022	RMP22-003933	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/14/2022		4724 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/14/2022		2510 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/14/2022	RMP22-003934	3325 KIRCHOFF RD	LOUD SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/14/2022	RMP22-003935	5402 CHATEAU DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH ARREST
5/14/2022	RMP22-003936	1125 CARNEGIE ST	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/14/2022		5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/14/2022		3477 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/14/2022		APPROX LOC:2200 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/14/2022	RMP22-003937	PLOT OF LOWES	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/14/2022	RMP22-003938	AUTOZONE PLOT BLK EXPEDITION	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/14/2022		3002 OWL DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
5/14/2022	RMP22-003939	3705 PHEASANT DR	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/14/2022		APPROX LOC:3407 PLUM GROVE DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
5/14/2022		3851 BERDNICK ST	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/14/2022		2045 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/14/2022		ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	
5/14/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/14/2022		1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/14/2022		1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/14/2022		3401 WELLINGTON CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/14/2022	RMP22-003940	VERMONT ST / EUCLID AVE	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/14/2022	RMP22-003941	S NEW WILKE RD / ALGONQUIN RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/14/2022	RMP22-003942	1900 GOLF RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/14/2022	RMP22-003943	PLUM GROVE RD / EUCLID AVE	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
5/14/2022	RMP22-003944	1900 GOLF RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/14/2022	RMP22-003945	GOLF RD / RING RD	HIT AND RUN	CITATION ISSUED
5/14/2022		APPROX LOC:2303 ROYALE CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/14/2022	RMP22-003946	1460 GOLF RD	SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/14/2022	RMP22-003947	2 OLD SAYBROOK ON AUBURN	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/14/2022	RMP22-003948	ESSEX WAY / ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/14/2022	RMP22-003949	2302 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/14/2022	RMP22-003950	RAMP / ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/14/2022		1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/14/2022	RMP22-003951	RAMP / ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/14/2022		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
5/14/2022		APPROX LOC:4702 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/14/2022	RMP22-003952	1919 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/14/2022	RMP22-003953	RAMP / ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/14/2022	RMP22-003954	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/14/2022	RMP22-003955	2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY	LOUD SUBJECT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/14/2022	RMP22-003956	4310 EAST FRONTAGE RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/14/2022		APPROX LOC:4424 EUCLID AVE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/14/2022	RMP22-003957	3603 KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/14/2022	RMP22-003958	4000 EAST FRONTAGE RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/14/2022	RMP22-003959	GROUSE LN / MEADOW DR	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/14/2022		APPROX LOC:2207 OAK LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/14/2022		APPROX LOC:5108 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/14/2022		3207 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/14/2022	RMP22-003960	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/14/2022		APPROX LOC:3209 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT